BEE—RFHRERER T4 EERE (AR MP)

EEALERA EF (il
(uSv/h) (uSv/h) (uSv/h)
2016/4/2 0:00 19 2 2
2016/4/2 0:30 19 2 2
2016/4/2 1:00 19 2 2
2016/4/2 1:30 19 2 2
2016/4/2 2:00 19 2 2
2016/4/2 2:30 19 2 2
2016/4/2 3:00 19 2 2
2016/4/2 3:30 19 2 2
2016/4/2 4:00 19 2 2
2016/4/2 4:30 19 2 2
2016/4/2 5:00 19 2 2
2016/4/2 5:30 19 2 2
2016/4/2 6:00 19 2 2
2016/4/2 6:30 19 2 2
2016/4/2 7:00 20 2 2
2016/4/2 7:30 20 2 2
2016/4/2 8:00 20 2 2
2016/4/2 8:30 19 2 2
2016/4/2 9:00 20 2 2
2016/4/2 9:30 19 2 2
2016/4/2 10:00 19 2 2
2016/4/2 10:30 19 2 2
2016/4/2 11:00 19 2 2
2016/4/2 11:30 19 2 2
2016/4/2 12:00 19 2 2
2016/4/2 12:30 19 2 2
2016/4/2 13:00 19 2 2
2016/4/2 13:30 19 2 2
2016/4/2 14:00 19 2 2
2016/4/2 14:30 19 2 2
2016/4/2 15:00 19 2 2
2016/4/2 15:30 19 2 2
2016/4/2 16:00 19 2 2
2016/4/2 16:30 19 2 2
2016/4/2 17:00 19 2 2
2016/4/2 17:30 19 2 2
2016/4/2 18:00 19 2 2
2016/4/2 18:30 19 2 2
2016/4/2 19:00 19 2 2
2016/4/2 19:30 19 2 2
2016/4/2 20:00 19 2 2
2016/4/2 20:30 19 2 2
2016/4/2 21:00 19 2 2
2016/4/2 21:30 19 2 2
2016/4/2 22:00 19 2 2
2016/4/2 22:30 19 2 2
2016/4/2 23:00 19 2 2
2016/4/2 23:30 19 2 2




BEE—RFARERR TR RANERBESR

B ySv/h Bfi:m/ s
B MP AIvY i T
MP-1 | MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 | J& [ JEBES

2016/4/1 8:00 1.677 | 2.657 | 2.722 | 2.492 | 2.674 | 0.685 | 1.268 | 1.101 it 3.9 i
2016/4/1 8:10 1.675 | 2.658 | 2.720 | 2.492 | 2.677 | 0.686 | 1.269 | 1.102 ] dt 5.8 i
2016/4/1 8:20 1.672 | 2.658 | 2.722 | 2.494 | 2.682 | 0.687 | 1.270 | 1.101 it 4.3 i
2016/4/1 8:30 1.675 | 2.657 | 2.718 | 2.494 | 2.678 | 0.686 | 1.265 | 1.102 | kL | 5.9 i
2016/4/1 8:40 1.677 | 2.662 | 2.723 | 2.489 | 2.679 | 0.687 | 1.266 | 1.103 it 5.9 i
2016/4/1 8:50 1.677 | 2.662 | 2.720 | 2.492 | 2.679 | 0.687 | 1.267 | 1.102 ] dt 6.5 i
2016/4/1 9:00 1.677 | 2.662 | 2.725 | 2.496 | 2.680 | 0.685 | 1.265 | 1.100 it 6.0 i
2016/4/1 9:10 1.675 | 2.662 | 2.725 | 2.496 | 2.683 | 0.688 | 1.266 | 1.102 | kL | 5.1 i
2016/4/1 9:20 1.678 | 2.663 | 2.719 | 2.491 | 2.685 | 0.685 | 1.266 | 1.100 it 8.1 i
2016/4/1 9:30 1.677 | 2.665 | 2.721 | 2.496 | 2.681 | 0.684 | 1.266 | 1.101 it 6.3 i
2016/4/1 9:40 1.678 | 2.663 | 2.720 | 2.495 | 2.683 | 0.686 | 1.263 | 1.101 it 5.0 i
2016/4/1 9:50 1.673 | 2.663 | 2.724 | 2.493 | 2.683 | 0.684 | 1.264 | 1.098 | JkdtE | 6.0 i
2016/4/1 10:00 | 1.675 | 2.667 | 2.725 | 2.494 | 2.682 | 0.685 | 1.266 | 1.099 | dtdtE | 6.4 i
2016/4/1 10:10 | 1.675 | 2.665 | 2.723 | 2.493 | 2.680 | 0.686 | 1.263 | 1.098 | it 7.1 i
2016/4/1 10:20 | 1.675 | 2.663 | 2.723 | 2.496 | 2.684 | 0.684 | 1.266 | 1.099 | dLdLZE | 6.6 i
2016/4/1 10:30 | 1.678 | 2.660 | 2.728 | 2.489 | 2.685 | 0.685 | 1.266 | 1.096 | Jt= | 8.2 i
2016/4/1 10:40 | 1.677 | 2.658 | 2.727 | 2.495 | 2.682 | 0.684 | 1.265 | 1.099 | JtE | 6.4 i
2016/4/1 10:50 | 1.673 | 2.663 | 2.727 | 2.494 | 2.682 | 0.685 | 1.266 | 1.098 | JtE | 7.0 i
2016/4/1 11:00 | 1.673 | 2.663 | 2.727 | 2.492 | 2.678 | 0.681 | 1.265 | 1.096 | dLdLZE | 7.6 i
2016/4/1 11:10 | 1.675 | 2.665 | 2.726 | 2.493 | 2.682 | 0.683 | 1.266 | 1.097 | Jtit=E | 8.4 i
2016/4/1 11:20 | 1.677 | 2.665 | 2.728 | 2.494 | 2.679 | 0.682 | 1.267 | 1.096 | JtZE | 7.6 i
2016/4/1 11:30 | 1.677 | 2.662 | 2.728 | 2.495 | 2.684 | 0.682 | 1.265 | 1.098 | Jt= | 8.3 i
2016/4/1 11:40 | 1.677 | 2.663 | 2.727 | 2.495 | 2.682 | 0.685 | 1.267 | 1.095| JtEE | 8.8 i
2016/4/1 11:50 | 1.677 | 2.663 | 2.725 | 2.495 | 2.682 | 0.686 | 1.266 | 1.097 | Jt= | 75 i
2016/4/1 12:00 | 1.673 | 2.665 | 2.729 | 2.496 | 2.685 | 0.685 | 1.266 | 1.096 | dtEFE | 7.4 i
2016/4/1 12:10 | 1.675 | 2.662 | 2.725 | 2.497 | 2.680 | 0.686 | 1.265 | 1.098 | Jt= | 6.9 i
2016/4/112:20 | 1.675 | 2.663 | 2.721 | 2.491 | 2.682 | 0.684 | 1.266 | 1.098 | k= | 6.0 i
2016/4/1 12:30 | 1.672 | 2.662 | 2.721 | 2.493 | 2.683 | 0.686 | 1.266 | 1.096 | JtdtE | 5.4 i
2016/4/112:40 | 1.672 | 2.665 | 2.724 | 2.492 | 2.680 | 0.685 | 1.266 | 1.097 | bt | 5.3 i
2016/4/1 12:50 | 1.673 | 2.665 | 2.726 | 2.495 | 2.678 | 0.684 | 1.266 | 1.096 | bt | 5.7 i
2016/4/1 13:00 | 1.673 | 2.663 | 2.723 | 2.498 | 2.684 | 0.685 | 1.267 | 1.099 | dtdt=E | 5.3 i
2016/4/1 13:10 | 1.673 | 2.667 | 2.730 | 2.494 | 2.681 | 0.686 | 1.266 | 1.097 | JtdtE | 5.0 i
2016/4/1 13:20 | 1.677 | 2.667 | 2.725 | 2.495 | 2.683 | 0.686 | 1.269 | 1.099 | Jt=E | 5.1 i
2016/4/1 13:30 | 1.677 | 2.667 | 2.729 | 2.495 | 2.684 | 0.686 | 1.267 | 1.099 | JtzE | 5.7 i
2016/4/1 13:40 | 1.677 | 2.665 | 2.728 | 2.497 | 2.683 | 0.684 | 1.266 | 1.097 | Jt=E | 46 i
2016/4/1 13:50 | 1.677 | 2.663 | 2.728 | 2.494 | 2.678 | 0.687 | 1.266 | 1.099 | Jt=E | 5.3 i
2016/4/1 1400 | 1.677 | 2.663 | 2.728 | 2.494 | 2.683 | 0.686 | 1.267 | 1.096 | JtE | 6.0 i




MP

Vi

BB MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 | &M BLE il
2016/4/1 1410 | 1.677 | 2.663 | 2.726 | 2.496 | 2.682 | 0.687 | 1.267 | 1.098 | Jt= | 5.3 i
2016/4/1 14:20 | 1.675 | 2.665 | 2.728 | 2.497 | 2.681 | 0.686 | 1.266 | 1.097 | JtE | 6.3 i
2016/4/1 14:30 | 1.675 | 2.663 | 2.731 | 2.495 | 2.684 | 0.686 | 1.268 | 1.100| JtZE | 6.3 i
2016/4/1 14:40 | 1.675 | 2.667 | 2.727 | 2.493 | 2.682 | 0.689 | 1.267 | 1.100]| JtE | 6.0 i
2016/4/1 1450 | 1.673 | 2.668 | 2.726 | 2.497 | 2.683 | 0.687 | 1.267 | 1.099 | Jt& | 6.0 i
2016/4/1 15:00 | 1.673 | 2.667 | 2.728 | 2.496 | 2.681 | 0.688 | 1.267 | 1.098 | EILE | 6.0 i
2016/4/1 15:10 | 1.675 | 2.662 | 2.727 | 2.496 | 2.683 | 0.688 | 1.267 | 1.098 | Jt& | 5.8 i
2016/4/1 1520 | 1.678 | 2.663 | 2.729 | 2.496 | 2.685 | 0.686 | 1.266 | 1.100 | JtEE | 54 i
2016/4/1 15:30 | 1.675 | 2.665 | 2.728 | 2.498 | 2.686 | 0.687 | 1.266 | 1.100| JtE | 6.5 i
2016/4/1 1540 | 1.673 | 2.665 | 2.728 | 2.495 | 2.685 | 0.687 | 1.269 | 1.099 | 4t | 6.9 i
2016/4/1 15:50 | 1.675 | 2.663 | 2.722 | 2.493 | 2.683 | 0.686 | 1.265 | 1.102| Jt=E | 6.9 i
2016/4/1 16:00 | 1.673 | 2.662 | 2.723 | 2.495 | 2.686 | 0.688 | 1.265 | 1.098 | 4t | 6.9 i
2016/4/1 16:10 | 1.677 | 2.663 | 2.726 | 2.495 | 2.685 | 0.688 | 1.266 | 1.103 | JtZE | 6.1 i
2016/4/1 16:20 | 1.675 | 2.663 | 2.727 | 2.493 | 2.683 | 0.687 | 1.266 | 1.101 | JtZE | 6.8 i
2016/4/1 16:30 | 1.675 | 2.663 | 2.727 | 2.494 | 2.690 | 0.688 | 1.266 | 1.101 | kit | 6.4 i
2016/4/1 16:40 | 1.672 | 2.662 | 2.725 | 2.493 | 2.686 | 0.689 | 1.266 | 1.102 | dtEFE | 6.1 i
2016/4/1 16:50 | 1.675 | 2.662 | 2.726 | 2.493 | 2.685 | 0.687 | 1.266 | 1.101 | dt& | 7.4 i
2016/4/1 17:00 | 1.672 | 2.663 | 2.726 | 2.491 | 2.688 | 0.688 | 1.267 | 1.099 | 4t | 6.7 i
2016/4/1 17:10 | 1.673 | 2.665 | 2.724 | 2.497 | 2.687 | 0.688 | 1.264 | 1.100| Jt% | 6.8 i
2016/4/117:20 | 1.675 | 2.660 | 2.727 | 2.496 | 2.688 | 0.688 | 1.267 | 1.101| 4t | 6.6 i
2016/4/1 17:30 | 1.675 | 2.660 | 2.722 | 2.493 | 2.688 | 0.688 | 1.265 | 1.101 | JtE| | 5.7 i
2016/4/1 17:40 | 1.673 | 2.660 | 2.722 | 2.494 | 2.682 | 0.687 | 1.266 | 1.100| JtZE | 6.8 i
2016/4/1 17:50 | 1.675 | 2.660 | 2.725 | 2.493 | 2.683 | 0.686 | 1.264 | 1.101 | ZILE | 6.8 i
2016/4/1 18:00 | 1.670 | 2.660 | 2.726 | 2.490 | 2.692 | 0.688 | 1.267 | 1.100 | FILE | 6.6 i
2016/4/1 18:10 | 1.675 | 2.662 | 2.722 | 2.490 | 2.684 | 0.688 | 1.268 | 1.099 | Jtz | 7.5 i
2016/4/1 18:20 | 1.670 | 2.662 | 2.723 | 2.493 | 2.686 | 0.687 | 1.268 | 1.099 | JtFE | 7.7 i
2016/4/1 18:30 | 1.672 | 2.662 | 2.729 | 2.495 | 2.686 | 0.687 | 1.268 | 1.100| JtEE | 8.1 i
2016/4/1 18:40 | 1.675 | 2.663 | 2.724 | 2.492 | 2.682 | 0.688 | 1.267 | 1.101 | dtE | 8.1 i
2016/4/1 18:50 | 1.673 | 2.660 | 2.722 | 2.493 | 2.684 | 0.689 | 1.268 | 1.101 | JtEE | 7.5 i
2016/4/1 19:00 | 1.670 | 2.658 | 2.723 | 2.492 | 2.682 | 0.688 | 1.267 | 1.100| dtZ| | 7.4 i
2016/4/1 19:10 | 1.670 | 2.660 | 2.722 | 2.491 | 2.687 | 0.687 | 1.265 | 1.100 | dtdLE | 9.0 i
2016/4/119:20 | 1.673 | 2.660 | 2.721 | 2.490 | 2.681 | 0.687 | 1.265 | 1.099 | JtdtE | 85 i
2016/4/1 19:30 | 1.673 | 2.662 | 2.726 | 2.492 | 2.689 | 0.690 | 1.263 | 1.101 | dkdtE | 8.0 i
2016/4/119:40 | 1.673 | 2.660 | 2.723 | 2.495 | 2.682 | 0.686 | 1.266 | 1.100 | JbdkE | 7.9 i
2016/4/1 19:50 | 1.672 | 2.658 | 2.726 | 2.493 | 2.686 | 0.688 | 1.266 | 1.101 | JbdkE | 7.3 i
2016/4/1 20:00 | 1.667 | 2.663 | 2.722 | 2.491 | 2.683 | 0.688 | 1.266 | 1.099 | kit | 7.4 i




MP

Vi

BB MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 | &M BLE il
2016/4/1 20:10 | 1.667 | 2.660 | 2.726 | 2.492 | 2.689 | 0.687 | 1.266 | 1.101 | JkdkE | 7.3 i
2016/4/1 20:20 | 1.667 | 2.660 | 2.723 | 2.491 | 2.686 | 0.683 | 1.266 | 1.099 | dkdtLE | 7.0 i
2016/4/1 20:30 | 1.668 | 2.655 | 2.721 | 2.491 | 2.682 | 0.686 | 1.266 | 1.101 | kL | 7.5 i
2016/4/1 20:40 | 1.667 | 2.660 | 2.721 | 2.492 | 2.683 | 0.687 | 1.264 | 1.100 | JtdLFE | 6.7 i
2016/4/1 20:50 | 1.668 | 2.657 | 2.723 | 2.490 | 2.681 | 0.687 | 1.267 | 1.099 | dtdkE | 7.3 i
2016/4/1 21:00 | 1.665 | 2.658 | 2.724 | 2.492 | 2.680 | 0.685 | 1.265 | 1.098 | JtdtE | 6.5 i
2016/4/1 21:10 | 1.670 | 2.657 | 2.720 | 2.492 | 2.686 | 0.688 | 1.267 | 1.100 | dt 6.5 i
2016/4/121:20 | 1.672 | 2.655 | 2.726 | 2.491 | 2.676 | 0.687 | 1.264 | 1.100 | dt 5.5 i
2016/4/1 21:30 | 1.668 | 2.657 | 2.719 | 2.489 | 2.682 | 0.686 | 1.265 | 1.100 | dt 4.6 i
2016/4/1 21:40 | 1.668 | 2.658 | 2.720 | 2.490 | 2.686 | 0.686 | 1.265 | 1.098 | dt 4.0 i
2016/4/1 21:50 | 1.670 | 2.658 | 2.722 | 2.490 | 2.682 | 0.687 | 1.268 | 1.100 | Jkdt= | 3.8 i
2016/4/1 22:00 | 1.670 | 2.658 | 2.720 | 2.488 | 2.683 | 0.685 | 1.266 | 1.099 it 3.7 i
2016/4/1 22:10 | 1.670 | 2.657 | 2.725 | 2.490 | 2.682 | 0.685 | 1.267 | 1.100 | bk | 2.9 i
2016/4/1 22:20 | 1.668 | 2.655 | 2.721 | 2.491 | 2.684 | 0.687 | 1.266 | 1.098 | dtdt#E | 2.0 i
2016/4/122:30 | 1.672 | 2.658 | 2.725 | 2.489 | 2.682 | 0.686 | 1.267 | 1.099 | dtdtFE | 3.0 i
2016/4/122:40 | 1.672 | 2.655 | 2.723 | 2.490 | 2.680 | 0.685 | 1.270 | 1.098 it 4.5 i
2016/4/1 22:50 | 1.668 | 2.658 | 2.720 | 2.494 | 2.682 | 0.687 | 1.270 | 1.098 | JbitFE | 3.4 i
2016/4/1 23:00 | 1.672 | 2.657 | 2.721 | 2.490 | 2.684 | 0.686 | 1.269 | 1.098 | 4t 3.2 i
2016/4/1 23:10 | 1.667 | 2.655 | 2.717 | 2.490 | 2.678 | 0.685 | 1.265 | 1.100 | Jt#H | 3.6 i
2016/4/1 23:20 | 1.667 | 2.658 | 2.722 | 2.493 | 2.681 | 0687 | 1.268 | 1.098 | dt#H | 4.8 i
2016/4/1 23:30 | 1.672 | 2.658 | 2.721 | 2.490 | 2.681 | 0.687 | 1.267 | 1.099 | dbdtFH | 4.1 i
2016/4/1 23:40 | 1.673 | 2.658 | 2.720 | 2.487 | 2.680 | 0.686 | 1.268 | 1.098 | Jt#& | 4.3 i
2016/4/1 23:50 | 1.672 | 2.657 | 2.721 | 2.491 | 2.678 | 0.687 | 1.269 | 1.098 | Jt#H | 4.3 i
2016/4/2 0:00 1.672 | 2.657 | 2.719 | 2.493 | 2.681 | 0.685 | 1.268 | 1.096 | JtFEH | 4.6 i
2016/4/2 0:10 1.668 | 2.657 | 2.720 | 2.490 | 2.681 | 0.685 | 1.269 | 1.099 | JtFE | 4.4 i
2016/4/2 0:20 1.668 | 2.657 | 2.721 | 2.491 | 2.676 | 0.686 | 1.269 | 1.097 | Jt#E | 45 i
2016/4/2 0:30 1.670 | 2.657 | 2.719 | 2.488 | 2.676 | 0.687 | 1.268 | 1.099 | JtFH | 4.7 i
2016/4/2 0:40 1.668 | 2.658 | 2.720 | 2.490 | 2.679 | 0.687 | 1.267 | 1.097 | dtJtF&E | 5.6 i
2016/4/2 0:50 1.667 | 2.657 | 2.719 | 2.488 | 2.674 | 0.686 | 1.268 | 1.100 | Jt#H | 5.9 i
2016/4/2 1:00 1.670 | 2.655 | 2.721 | 2.490 | 2.674 | 0.685 | 1.265 | 1.097 | Jt#E | 6.1 i
2016/4/2 1:10 1.670 | 2.653 | 2.720 | 2.492 | 2.680 | 0.686 | 1.266 | 1.096 | Jt#H | 55 i
2016/4/2 1:20 1.665 | 2.653 | 2.717 | 2.491 | 2.679 | 0.686 | 1.265 | 1.101 | Jt#E | 6.2 i
2016/4/2 1:30 1.668 | 2.657 | 2.717 | 2.490 | 2.677 | 0.689 | 1.266 | 1.098 | Jt#E | 6.3 i
2016/4/2 1:40 1.667 | 2.657 | 2.717 | 2.489 | 2.682 | 0.685 | 1.268 | 1.097 | Jt#E | 5.9 i
2016/4/2 1:50 1.668 | 2.657 | 2.718 | 2.490 | 2.681 | 0.686 | 1.267 | 1.097 | Jt#E | 5.2 i
2016/4/2 2:00 1.668 | 2.655 | 2.718 | 2.489 | 2.677 | 0.687 | 1.266 | 1.100 ] Jt#H | 5.6 i




MP

Vi

BB MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 | &M BLE il
2016/4/2 2:10 1.670 | 2.653 | 2.717 | 2.491 | 2.681 | 0.685 | 1.265 | 1.097 | Jt# | 55 i
2016/4/2 2:20 1.668 | 2.653 | 2.719 | 2.491 | 2.681 | 0.684 | 1.268 | 1.097 | dtiE 5.1 i
2016/4/2 2:30 1.670 | 2.655 | 2.717 | 2.489 | 2.678 | 0.686 | 1.268 | 1.099 | JdtFE | 5.8 i
2016/4/2 2:40 1.668 | 2.657 | 2.716 | 2.488 | 2.681 | 0.686 | 1.267 | 1.098 | L& 5.0 i
2016/4/2 2:50 1.667 | 2.657 | 2.718 | 2.486 | 2.682 | 0.684 | 1.267 | 1.098 | Jt#E | 4.9 i
2016/4/2 3:00 1.670 | 2.657 | 2.720 | 2.488 | 2.681 | 0.686 | 1.265 | 1.100 | L& 5.5 i
2016/4/2 3:10 1.670 | 2.655 | 2.721 | 2.489 | 2.680 | 0.686 | 1.267 | 1.100 | Jt#& | 5.2 i
2016/4/2 3:20 1.668 | 2.653 | 2.719 | 2.489 | 2.677 | 0.686 | 1.267 | 1.099 | dtdt7#E | 5.4 i
2016/4/2 3:30 1.670 | 2.655 | 2.720 | 2.489 | 2.677 | 0.689 | 1.267 | 1.098 | dkdt#& | 5.1 i
2016/4/2 3:40 1.672 | 2.652 | 2.718 | 2.492 | 2.677 | 0.684 | 1.265 | 1.100 | dtdtFE | 4.9 i
2016/4/2 3:50 1.672 | 2.655 | 2.718 | 2.488 | 2.675| 0.686 | 1.268 | 1.099 | JtF | 5.2 i
2016/4/2 4:00 1.668 | 2.655 | 2.719 | 2.487 | 2.680 | 0.686 | 1.266 | 1.098 | L& 5.4 i
2016/4/2 4:10 1.667 | 2.653 | 2.718 | 2.485 | 2.677 | 0.686 | 1.268 | 1.099 | JdtFE | 4.8 i
2016/4/2 4:20 1.667 | 2.653 | 2.716 | 2.485 | 2.677 | 0.686 | 1.268 | 1.099 | dtdtFE | 5.3 i
2016/4/2 4:30 1.665 | 2.655 | 2.718 | 2.489 | 2.672 | 0.684 | 1.266 | 1.100 | Jkdk7& | 4.6 i
2016/4/2 4:40 1.665 | 2.655 | 2.716 | 2.483 | 2.676 | 0.685 | 1.266 | 1.099 | dtdtFE | 45 i
2016/4/2 4:50 1.665 | 2.657 | 2.719 | 2.491 | 2.679 | 0.684 | 1.266 | 1.101 | JbdtPa | 4.4 i
2016/4/2 5:00 1.667 | 2.657 | 2.719 | 2.492 | 2.681 | 0.685 | 1.265 | 1.098 | dtdtFE | 4.3 i
2016/4/2 5:10 1.668 | 2.655 | 2.720 | 2.489 | 2.677 | 0.685 | 1.267 | 1.098 | dbdt7Fa | 4.6 i
2016/4/2 5:20 1.668 | 2.652 | 2.717 | 2.489 | 2.677 | 0.684 | 1.267 | 1.101 | dbdbF | 4.7 i
2016/4/2 5:30 1.668 | 2.655 | 2.719 | 2.491 | 2.679 | 0.683 | 1.269 | 1.100 | dkdk7#& | 5.3 i
2016/4/2 5:40 1.672 | 2.660 | 2.719 | 2.490 | 2.677 | 0.684 | 1.269 | 1.102 | dtdtFE | 5.2 i
2016/4/2 5:50 1.668 | 2.658 | 2.717 | 2.488 | 2.676 | 0.683 | 1.269 | 1.100] dtFE | 5.4 i
2016/4/2 6:00 1.670 | 2.657 | 2.720 | 2.487 | 2.678 | 0.682 | 1.268 | 1.097 | bt | 4.9 i
2016/4/2 6:10 1.668 | 2.655 | 2.721 | 2.488 | 2.679 | 0.683 | 1.267 | 1.098 | dtdtP& | 4.8 i
2016/4/2 6:20 1.670 | 2.655 | 2.721 | 2.491 | 2.676 | 0.684 | 1.267 | 1.100 | dtdtFE | 4.7 i
2016/4/2 6:30 1.667 | 2.653 | 2.720 | 2.491 | 2.676 | 0.684 | 1.267 | 1.099 | dbdt7a | 4.6 i
2016/4/2 6:40 1.668 | 2.657 | 2.720 | 2.489 | 2.678 | 0.683 | 1.268 | 1.099 | dbdtFE | 4.1 i
2016/4/2 6:50 1.672 | 2.655 | 2.720 | 2.490 | 2.677 | 0.683 | 1.267 | 1.099 | dbdkFa | 4.2 i
2016/4/2 7:00 1.668 | 2.655 | 2.721 | 2.489 | 2.679 | 0.685 | 1.267 | 1.099 | dbdtF&E | 35 i
2016/4/2 7:10 1.668 | 2.658 | 2.720 | 2.488 | 2.677 | 0.686 | 1.266 | 1.099 | dkdtF& | 3.4 i
2016/4/2 7:20 1.670 | 2.653 | 2.721 | 2.491 | 2.679 | 0.684 | 1.267 | 1.101 ] Jt#H | 3.6 i
2016/4/2 7:30 1.673 | 2.655 | 2.718 | 2493 | 2.682 | 0.684 | 1.265 | 1.100 ] Jt#@ | 3.2 i
2016/4/2 7:40 1.673 | 2.653 | 2.723 | 2.492 | 2.680 | 0.685 | 1.265 | 1.100 ] Jt#E | 3.3 i
2016/4/2 7:50 1.670 | 2.653 | 2.722 | 2.491 | 2.681 | 0.685 | 1.265 | 1.101 ] Jt#@ | 2.9 i
2016/4/2 8:00 1.672 | 2.657 | 2.718 | 2.493 | 2.682 | 0.687 | 1.267 | 1.101 it 2.2 i
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